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CRPT Survey-Students

619 invitations sent (620 invitations less 1 duplicate email) to currently enrolled Sophomores, Juniors and Seniors

373 valid respondents (60% response rate)
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Class Year % Count

2018 30.46% 92

2019 36.75% 111

2020 31.79% 96

Other n/a n/a

Total 100% 302



Your gender:

Male

Famala

MNonbinary/gender
nonconforming
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Answer % Count
Male 46.84% 141
Female 50.17% 151
Nonbinary/gender nonconforming 2.99% 9
Total 100% 301



I am a first-generation college student. (For the purposes of this survey, a first-
generation college student is defined as a student whose parent(s)/legal guardian(s) have
not completed a bachelor's degree.)
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Answer % Count
Yes 11.63% 35

No 88.37% 266
Total 100% 301



Your racial/ethnic identity: (select all that apply)
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Answer

Native American or Alaska Native
African-American/Black

East Asian (e.g., Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Taiwanese)
Filipino

Southeast Asian (e.g., Cambodian, Vietnamese, Hmong)
South Asian (e.g., Indian, Pakistani, Nepalese, Sri Lankan)
Other Asian

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

Mexican American/Chicano

Puerto Rican

Other Latino

White or Middle Eastern

Another race/ethnicity not listed (please provide)

Total

n/a
4.93%
20.27%
1.37%
2.74%
6.03%
n/a

n/a
8.22%
n/a
4.38%
46.85%
2.19%

100%

Count

n/a
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n/a
n/a
30
n/a
16

171

365



Your declared major(s): (check all that apply)
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Answer

Undeclared

Biology

Mathematical and Computational Biology
Chemistry

Joint major in Biology and Chemistry
Joint major in Mathematics and Biology
Computer Science

Joint major in Computer Science and Mathematics
Engineering

Mathematics

Physics

Joint major in Mathematics and Physics
IPS

Off-Campus Major (please describe)
Other (please describe)

Total

%

20.30%
n/a
3.64%
4.55%
1.82%
0.00%
16.36%
11.82%
24.85%
4.55%
6.36%
1.52%
2.12%
n/a

n/a

100%

Count

67
n/a
12

15

54
39
82
15

21

n/a
n/a

330



We may wish to contact you to understand your responses in more depth. Do you give
permission to HMC to follow up with you about your responses to this survey?

Yes

Mo
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Answer % Count
Yes 68.77% 207

No 31.23% 94
Total 100% 301



